BALMAR SG200 Battery Monitor
Balmar’s Expandable, Next Generation Monitor
 Learns & Displays All Critical Battery Parameters
o State of Charge (SoC%)
o State of Health (SoH%)
o Charge/Discharge Current Flow
o Time Remaining
o History, Faults & Alerts

Bow thruster
House bank #2
Order Guide
SG200 Specifications
Standard Configuration: 1 Bank per SmartShunt Device
2 Start/Auxiliary Voltage Sense
Lines
(Up to 32 devices including Displays
and
SmartShunts can be added to a single
network)
Display Values:
State of Charge (SoC%)
State of Health (SoH%)
Voltage (V)
Charge/Discharge Current (A)
Time Remaining (Hrs)
History, Faults & Alerts (Consult
User Manual)
Supply Voltage Range: 8V – 60V DC Max Ah Capacity: 1250 Ah (per SmartShunt)
Average Supply Current: Display On: 20 mA @ 12V
Sleep Mode: 10 mA @ 12V
Communications Cable:
4 wire, 22 AWG, Shielded
4 pin Deutsch DT Style
SmartShunt Operating
Temperature:
40oC to +85oC
Grounding:
Negative Battery Connection
SmartShunt Max Current: 600A Instantaneous (10
minutes @ ambient)
350A Continuous
(For Higher Currents Consult User
Manual)
SmartShunt Dimensions:
Length: 124 mm
Width: 85 mm
Height: 51 mm
Weights:
SmartShunt: 282g
Colour Display: 73g
Color Display Dimensions:
Bezel Diameter: 60 mm
Base Diameter: 52 mm
Depth with Attachment Cable:
70 mm
Standards Compliance: CE EMC Directive 2014/30/EU
ROHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU Protection Rating:
IP65 (Display), IP67
(SmartShunt)
Part
Number Description  Explanation / Includes
SG200 Battery Monitor Kit, 12V-48V
Standard Unit for Initial Purchase: Includes Color Display, SmartShunt, SmartLink Com
Cable